
Hallenspielplan  Bad Ems, Silberau  ( 023 )
Insel Silberau
56130   Bad Ems

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL Männer

OL Frauen

OL mJA

OL mJB

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

HSG Kastell...Simmern II

HSC Schweich

DJK Betzdorf

HSG Wittlich

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00 OL wJA TV Bad Ems HC Koblenz 0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL mJA

BzOL
Männer

OL mJB

OL Männer

OL Frauen

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems II

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

HC Koblenz

spielfrei*

TuS 05 Daun

HC Koblenz

HC Koblenz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL mJA

BzOL
Männer

OL mJB

OL Männer

OL Frauen

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems II

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

HSG Westerwald

HC Koblenz III

HV Vallendar

Handball Mü...-Urmitz II

HSG Mertesdorf-Ruwertal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL wJA

OL mJA

OL mJB

OL Männer

OL Frauen

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Engers

GW Mendig

TV Hermeskeil

HSG Wittlich

HSG Wittlich II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

BzOL
Männer

OL mJB

OL Männer

OL Frauen

TV Bad Ems II

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

SSV 95 Wissen

JSG Hunsrück

HSG Hunsrück

HSG Hunsrück II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00 OL wJA TV Bad Ems HSG Kastellaun-Simmern 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00 OL mJB TV Bad Ems HSV Rhein-Nette 0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL mJA

BzOL
Männer

OL Frauen

OL Männer

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems II

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

HV Vallendar

DJK Betzdorf

HSG Kastellaun-Simmern

TS Bendorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

OL wJA

BzOL
Männer

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems II

HSG Mertesdorf-Ruwertal

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL mJA

OL mJB

OL Männer

OL Frauen

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TS Bendorf

HSG Kastellaun-Simmern

TuS 05 Daun

TuS 05 Daun

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

OL wJA

BzOL
Männer

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems II

JSG Welling...senheim II

HSG Römerwall II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL mJA

OL mJB

OL Frauen

OL Männer

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

DJK Betzdorf

HSG Römerwall

TV Engers

TV Bitburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00 OL wJA TV Bad Ems JSG Hunsrück 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL mJA

BzOL
Männer

OL mJB

OL Männer

OL Frauen

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems II

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

HC Koblenz

SF Neustadt

TV Bitburg

TV Welling

TV Welling

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Bad Ems, Silberau  ( 023 )
Insel Silberau
56130   Bad Ems

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00 BzOL
Männer

TV Bad Ems II HC Koblenz IV 0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL wJA

OL mJA

OL Frauen

OL Männer

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

HSC Schweich

HSG Westerwald

DJK/MJC Trier

TuS Weibern

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00 BzOL
Männer

TV Bad Ems II HSV Rhein-Nette II 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00 OL mJA TV Bad Ems GW Mendig 0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

OL Männer

OL Frauen

TV Bad Ems

TV Bad Ems

HSV Rhein-Nette

SF Neustadt

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 00:00 OL mJB TV Bad Ems DJK/MJC Trier 0:0


